® U.S. Registered Trademark   EN0B-0608GE51 R0108
Copyright © 2008 Honeywell Inc. • All rights reserved
DRU/HE
THREE-WAY ROTARY VALVE PN10 AND HE25/32 EXTENSION
PRODUCT DATA
FEATURES
• Chrome-plated plug for long life-span
• Optimized characteristics for supply water

VMM20-24
M6061L1027 /
VMM20
M7061E1020
/ VRM20
MOUNTING
Adjustments for Mixing Applications
0 9 09 09 90
 DRU/HE – PRODUCT DATA
 3 EN0B-0608GE51 R0108
Mounting the Actuator
SPECIFICATION AND ORDER NUMBER PER DN
kvs  heat flow  ∆p  nom. torque actuator
OS No. DN
[m³/h] [kW] [kPa] [Nm] floating modulating
DRU25-2.5 25 2.5 7-12 100 10
DRU25-4.0 25 4.0 12-17 100 10
DRU25-6.3 25 6.3 17-30 100 10
DRU25-10 25 10.0 30-50 100 10
DRU25-16 25 16.0 50-70 100 10
DRU32-10 32 10 30-50 100 20
DRU32-16 32 16 50-70 100 20
DRU32-25 32 25 70-100 100 20
M6061A1013,
M6061A1021 / VMM20-24,
M6061L1019,
M6061L1027 / VMM20